Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MARINE HOIST
10-04/15-06/20-08/25-10/32-12 HHBB
Series Hoist
10-04/15-06/20-08/25-10/32-12 HHBB Series Hoist Technical Parameters: Type
Capacity(Ton) Lifting Height (m) Lif...

drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
6/14/26, 9:07 AM 10-04/15-06/20-08/25-10/32-12 HHBB Series Hoist - Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Category Marine Hoist Model / SKU 10-04-15-06-20-08-25-10-32-12-
HHBB-Series-Hoist
Standard EN Weight / Size Type Capacity(Ton) Lifting Height
(m) Lifting Speed (m/min) Lifting
Moter Traveing speed(m/min)
 Operating Moter Power(kw)
Rotation speed(r/min) Phases
voltage(v) Frequency(Hz)
Power(kw) Rotation speed(r/min)
Phases voltage(v) Frequency(Hz)
HHBB10－04 10 3/9 2.8 3x2 1440
3 220-440 50/60 10/20 0.75x2
1440 3 220-440 50/60 HHBB15－
06 15 3/9 1.8 3x2 1440 3 220-440
50/60 10/20 0.75x2 1440 3 220-
440 50/60 HHBB20－08 20 3/9 1.4
3x2 1440 3 220-440 50/60 10/20
0.75x2 1440 3 220-440 50/60
HHBB25－10 25 3/9 1.1 3x2 1440
3 220-440 50/60 10/20 0.75x2
1440 3 220-440 50/60 HHBB32－
12 32 3/9 0.9 3x2 1440 3 220-440
50/60 10/20 0.75x2 1440 3 220-

4
4
0
3 2
2
0
-
4
4
0
5
0
/
6
0
HHBB15－06 15 3/9 1.8 3
x
2
1
4

4
4
0
3 2
2
0
-
4
4
0
5
0
/
6
0
HHBB32－12 32 3/9 0.9 3
x
2
1
4